
CLASSEMENT BADMINTON
2019-2020 au 29 janvier

Place NOM CLASSE Séances Points Victoires

1 3e3 19,0 110,5

2 3e2 15,0 105,5

3 3e3 10,0 87 

4 5e2 21,0 84

5 3e2 22,0 82,5

6 4e4 18,0 82,5

7 4e1 17,0 67,5

8 4e2 15,0 64,5

9 3e3 13,0 57,5

10 5e3 13,0 54,5

11 6e1 12,0 50,5

12 6e1 11,0 49

13 3e3 12,0 47,5

14 4e1 14,0 41,5

15 6e1 11,0 41

16 5e1 8,0 40,5

17 3e3 8,0 38 

18 6e2 13,0 38 

19 5e2 10,0 38 

20 4e4 11,0 37,5

21 3e1 11,0 36

22 5e4 7,0 33

23 5e4 7,0 30,5

24 5e1 9,0 30

25 3e2 9,0 30

26 4e4 7,0 27

27 6e1 11,0 26

Midavaine Chloé
Lemoine Erwan

Casteele Maélice
Bacik Louis

De Smet Léane
Cuvelier Timéo
Ryckaert Pierre

Baert Théophile
Duterte Noa
Leman Nohlan

Prevost Enzo
Lemoine Juline

Yon Tom
Magnier Théo

Lenfant Maelys
Vallet Pierre

Henneuse Ethan

Henneuse Louana
Yuksel Ilayda

De Smet Solyne
Paciocco Cassandre

Chérane Léa

Pasteris Romane
Jospin Thibaut

Tricoche Maelle

Midavaine Romain
Molders Lola



28 4e4 9,0 22,5

29 3e2 9,0 19 

30 5e4 2,0 19 

31 3e1 7,0 18

32 3e2 10,0 18

33 3e2 9,0 17 

34 6e3 6,0 16

35 5e2 9,0 16

36 3e2 8,0 16

37 6e3 6,0 15,5

38 6e3 6,0 15,5

39 3e3 3,0 13

40 6e3 7,0 12,5

41 5e1 4,0 12

42 6e3 6,0 12

43 6e3 5,0 11 

44 5e1 6,0 10 

45 5e4 4,0 09 

46 5e4 7,0 09 

47 5e2 6,0 08,5

48 5e1 4,0 07,5

49 5e3 4,0 07

50 5e4 1,0 04

51 6e3 1,0 02

52

53

54

55

56

57

De Jaegher Pierre

Verniest Clothilde

Belouarrak Fatima

Pyotte Emmanuel
Verniest Margot

Lezeune Olivia

Baert Arno

Bascop Mathis

Delobel Warrick
Delsinne Eliott

Warlop Axel

Vandaele Gabriel

Gellenoncourt Adam

Her Romain

Throckmorton Jules

Bonneel Antoine

Kuchto Ana
Legros Sam

Lutun Jade

Ischard Ethan

Dufermont Soizic

Etoundi Mathéo

Ben Saïd Nadim

Millescamps Antoine



Présences aux entraînements

25/09 27/09 4/10 9/10 11/10 16/10 6/11 8/11 15/11 20/11 22/11 29/11 4/12 6/12 11/12 18/12 08/01 15/01 17/01 22/1 24/01 29/01

1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2 X X X X X X
3 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
4 X X X X X X X X X
5 X X
6 X
7 X X X X X
8 X X X X X X X X X X X
9 X X X X X X X

10 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
11 X X X X X X X X X
12 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
13 X X X X X X X X X X X
14 X
15 X X
16 X X X X X X X X
17 X X X X X X
18 X X X X
19 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
20 X X X X
21 X X X X X X X
22 X X X X X X X X
23 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
24 X X X X
25 X X X X X X X
26 X X X X X X X X X
27 X
28 X X X X X X
29 X
30 Lefebvre Jeanne X X
31 X X X X
32 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
33 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
34 X X X X X X X X X X X
35 X X X X X X X X X X X
36 X X X X X X X X X X
37 X X X X X X X
38 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
39 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
40 X X X X X X X
41 X
42 X X X X X X X X X X X
43 X X X X X X X X X X X
44 X X X X X X X
45 X X X X X X X X X X X X
46 X X X X X X X
47 Quarré Anaïs X X
48 Quarré Romain X

2 /10

Bacik Louis
Baert Arno

Baert Théophile
Bascop Mathis

Belouarrak Fatima
Ben Saïd Nadim
Bonneel Antoine
Casteele Maélice

Cherane Léa
Cuvelier Timéo

De Jaegher Pierre
De Smet Léane
De Smet Solyne

Delatte Théo
Delattre Ryad

Delobel Warrick
Delsinne Eliott

Dufermont Soizic
Duterte Noa

Etoundi Mathéo
Gellenoncourt Adam

Henneuse Ethan
Henneuse Louana

Her Romain
Ischard Ethan
Jospin Thibaut

Kamal Ilyess
Kuchto Ana
Ladon Ethan

Legros Sam
Leman Nohlan
Lemoine Erwan
Lemoine Juline
Lenfant Maelys
Lezeune Olivia

Lutun Jade
Magnier Théo

Midavaine Chloé
Midavaine Romain

Millescamps Antoine
Molders Lola

Paciocco Cassandre
Pasteris Romane

Prevost Enzo

Pyotte Emmanuel



49 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
50 X X X X X X
51 X X X X X X X X X
52 X X X X X X X X
53 X X X
54 X X X X X X X X X
55 X X X X X X X X X X
56 X X X X X X
57 X X X X X X X X X X X X
58 X X X X X X X X X X
59

20 23 24 22 23 18 24 22 27 21 22 10 20 20 19 22 28 23 17 20 13 24 25

Ryckaert Pierre

Throckmorton Jules

Tricoche Maëlle

Vallet Pierre

Vandaele Gabriel

Verniest Clothilde

Verniest Margot

Warlop Axel

Yon Tom

Yuksel Ilayda


